Info: Your browser does not accept cookies. If you want to put products into your cart and purchase them you need to enable cookies.
Fused Silica Capillary Columns  GC-MS COLUMNS  MEGA-35 MS
View Full-Size Image
MEGA-35 MS
( Mega s.n.c. )
Every GC-MS MEGA column provides a very low bleeding at high temperatures. We offer the possibility to left
void of stationary phase the end of the column, that is inserted into the transfer-line, in order to avoid the
contamination of the source.
Other sizes and combinations of internal diameter, film thickness and length are available in addition to those
standards listed below.
Stationary Phase Characteristics
Composition 35% Phenyl, 65% Methyl Polysiloxane
Polarity Mid to High
Crossbond Yes
Equivalent to DBTM-35 ms, RtxTM-35 Sil ms
USP Classification G28, G42
Description Q.ta
MEGA-35 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 25 m 340°C MS-35-025-015-25
MEGA-35 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 30 m 340°C MS-35-025-015-30
MEGA-35 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 25 m 340°C MS-35-025-025-25
MEGA-35 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 30 m 340°C MS-35-025-025-30
Select
1
javascript:void window.open('http://www.mega.mi.it/components/com_virtuemart/shop_image/product/a46b26fff147d04f32abd2ea89e80c9a.png', 'win2', 'status=no,toolbar=no,scrollbars=yes,titlebar=no,menubar=no,resizable=yes,width=220,height=220,directories=no,location=no');
Fused Silica Capillary Columns  GC-MS COLUMNS  MEGA-17 MS
View Full-Size Image
MEGA-17 MS
( Mega s.n.c. )
Every GC-MS MEGA column provides a very low bleeding at high temperatures. We offer the possibility to left
void of stationary phase the end of the column, that is inserted into the transfer-line, in order to avoid the
contamination of the source.
Other sizes and combinations of internal diameter, film thickness and length are available in addition to those
standards listed below.
Stationary Phase Characteristics
Composition 50% Phenyl, 50% Methyl Polysiloxane
Polarity Mid to High
Crossbond Yes
Equivalent to unique column
USP Classification G3, G17
Description Q.ta
MEGA-17 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 25 m 340°C MS-17-025-015-25
MEGA-17 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 25 m 340°C MS-17-025-025-25
MEGA-17 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 30 m 340°C MS-17-025-015-30
MEGA-17 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 30 m 340°C MS-17-025-025-30
Select
2
javascript:void window.open('http://www.mega.mi.it/components/com_virtuemart/shop_image/product/b2c96e4f8a68b7beb652dc4b75718a4c.png', 'win2', 'status=no,toolbar=no,scrollbars=yes,titlebar=no,menubar=no,resizable=yes,width=220,height=220,directories=no,location=no');
 MEGA-225 MS
View Full-Size Image
MEGA-225 MS
( Mega s.n.c. )
Every GC-MS MEGA column provides a very low bleeding at high temperatures. We offer the possibility to left
void of stationary phase the end of the column, that is inserted into the transfer-line, in order to avoid the
contamination of the source.
Other sizes and combinations of internal diameter, film thickness and length are available in addition to those
standards listed below.
Stationary Phase Characteristics
Composition 25% Cyanopropyl, 25% Phenyl, 50% Methyl
Polysiloxane
Polarity Mid to High polarity
Crossbond Bonded
Equivalent to unique column
USP Classification G7, G19
Description Q.ta
MEGA-225 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 25 m n.d. MS-225-025-025-25
MEGA-225 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 25 m n.d. MS-225-025-015-25
Select
3
javascript:void window.open('http://www.mega.mi.it/components/com_virtuemart/shop_image/product/d3675080efbd83ff9b0c0a7f462c90b6.png', 'win2', 'status=no,toolbar=no,scrollbars=yes,titlebar=no,menubar=no,resizable=yes,width=220,height=220,directories=no,location=no');
 MEGA-1 MS
View Full-Size
Image
MEGA-1 MS
Every GC-MS MEGA column provides a very low bleeding at high temperatures. We offer the possibility to left void of
stationary phase the end of the column, that is inserted into the transfer-line, in order to avoid the contamination of the source.
Other sizes and combinations of internal diameter, film thickness and length are available in addition to those standards listed below.
Stationary Phase Characteristics
Composition 100% Methyl Polysiloxane
Polarity Apolar
Crossbond Yes
Equivalent to
007TM-1, ATTM-1, CP SilTM 5 CB, DBTM-1 ms,
EquityTM-1, OVTM-1, HPTM-1 ms, RtxTM-1 ms,
SPBTM-1, ZBTM-1 ms
USP Classification G1, G2, G9, G38
EPA Methods, Normatives EPA 606
Description Internal Diameter Film Thickness Length Max Temperature Code # Q.ta
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 15 m 350 °C MS-1-025-015-15
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 25 m 350 °C MS-1-025-015-25
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 30 m 350 °C MS-1-025-015-30
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 50 m 350 °C MS-1-025-015-50
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 60 m 350 °C MS-1-025-015-60
Select
4
javascript:void window.open('http://www.mega.mi.it/components/com_virtuemart/shop_image/product/e8b99528d9b7cb1b63bf4b74f4e0430e.png', 'win2', 'status=no,toolbar=no,scrollbars=yes,titlebar=no,menubar=no,resizable=yes,width=220,height=220,directories=no,location=no');
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 15 m 350 °C MS-1-025-025-15
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 25 m 350 °C MS-1-025-025-25
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 30 m 350 °C MS-1-025-025-30
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 50 m 350 °C MS-1-025-025-50
MEGA-1 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 60 m 350 °C MS-1-025-025-60
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 15 m 350 °C MS-1-032-015-15
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 25 m 350 °C MS-1-032-015-25
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 30 m 350 °C MS-1-032-015-30
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 50 m 350 °C MS-1-032-015-50
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 60 m 350 °C MS-1-032-015-60
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 15 m 350 °C MS-1-032-025-15
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 25 m 350 °C MS-1-032-025-25
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 30 m 350 °C MS-1-032-025-30
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 50 m 350 °C MS-1-032-025-50
MEGA-1 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 60 m 350 °C MS-1-032-025-60
You may also be interested in this/these product(s):
MEGA-1 FAST
Add to Cart
MEGA-1
Add to Cart
Vendor Information
more categories 5
Info: Your browser does not accept cookies. If you want to put products into your cart and purchase them you need to enable cookies.
Fused Silica Capillary Columns  MEGA-5 MS
View Full-Size
Image
MEGA-5 MS
Every GC-MS MEGA column provides a very low bleeding at high temperatures. We offer the possibility to left void of
stationary phase the end of the column, that is inserted into the transfer-line, in order to avoid the contamination of the source.
Other sizes and combinations of internal diameter, film thickness and length are available in addition to those standards listed below.
Stationary Phase Characteristics
Composition 5% Phenyl, 95% Methyl Polysiloxane
Polarity Apolar
Crossbond Yes
Equivalent to
007TM-5 ms, ATTM-5 ms, BPXTM-5, DBTM-5 ms,
DBTM-Ultra 2, HPTM-5 ms, RtxTM-5 ms, SPBTM-5,
EquityTM-5 ms, ZBTM-5 ms
USP Classification G27, G36, G41
EPA Methods / Normatives EPA 513, 525, 552.2, 604, 606, 610, 613, 625,
1625, 1653, 8100, 8141A, 8270C, 8280A
Select
6
javascript:void window.open('http://www.mega.mi.it/components/com_virtuemart/shop_image/product/c926b0bea23c190e52defcda8b687a9c.png', 'win2', 'status=no,toolbar=no,scrollbars=yes,titlebar=no,menubar=no,resizable=yes,width=220,height=220,directories=no,location=no');
Description Internal Diameter Film Thickness Length Max Temperature Code # Q.ta
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 15 m 350 °C MS-5-025-015-15
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 25 m 350 °C MS-5-025-015-25
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 30 m 350 °C MS-5-025-015-30
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 50 m 350 °C MS-5-025-015-50
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 60 m 350 °C MS-5-025-015-60
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 15 m 350 °C MS-5-025-025-15
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 25 m 350 °C MS-5-025-025-25
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 30 m 350 °C MS-5-025-025-30
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 50 m 350 °C MS-5-025-025-50
MEGA-5 MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 60 m 350 °C MS-5-025-025-60
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 15 m 350 °C MS-5-032-015-15
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 25 m 350 °C MS-5-032-015-25
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 30 m 350 °C MS-5-032-015-30
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 50 m 350 °C MS-5-032-015-50
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 60 m 350 °C MS-5-032-015-60
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 15 m 350 °C MS-5-032-025-15
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 25 m 350 °C MS-5-032-025-25
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 30 m 350 °C MS-5-032-025-30
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 50 m 350 °C MS-5-032-025-50
MEGA-5 MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 60 m 350 °C MS-5-032-025-60
7
 MEGA-WAX MS
View Full-Size
Image
MEGA-WAX MS
Stationary Phase Specifications
Composition Polyethylenglycol (PEG)
Polarity High polarity
Crossbond Yes
Equivalent to
007TM-CW, ATTM-Wax ms, BPTM-20, CPTM-Wax
52 CB, DBTM-Wax, HPTM-Wax, OmegaWaxTM,
StabilwaxTM, ZBTM-Wax
USP Classification G14, G15, G16, G20, G39, G47, USP 467 (OVIs)
EPA Methods / Normatives EPA 602, 603, 619
Description Internal Diameter Film Thickness Length Max Temperature Code # Q.ta
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 15 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-015-15
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 25 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-015-25
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 30 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-015-30
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 50 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-015-50
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.15 µm 60 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-015-60
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 15 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-025-15
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 25 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-025-25
Select
8
javascript:void window.open('http://www.mega.mi.it/components/com_virtuemart/shop_image/product/953b1bdece6c96163cd0d83871a14717.png', 'win2', 'status=no,toolbar=no,scrollbars=yes,titlebar=no,menubar=no,resizable=yes,width=220,height=220,directories=no,location=no');
javascript:void window.open('http://www.mega.mi.it/components/com_virtuemart/shop_image/product/953b1bdece6c96163cd0d83871a14717.png', 'win2', 'status=no,toolbar=no,scrollbars=yes,titlebar=no,menubar=no,resizable=yes,width=220,height=220,directories=no,location=no');
javascript:void window.open('http://www.mega.mi.it/components/com_virtuemart/shop_image/product/953b1bdece6c96163cd0d83871a14717.png', 'win2', 'status=no,toolbar=no,scrollbars=yes,titlebar=no,menubar=no,resizable=yes,width=220,height=220,directories=no,location=no');
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 30 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-025-30
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 50 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-025-50
MEGA-WAX MS 0.25 mm 0.25 µm 60 m 260 °C MS-WAX-025-025-60
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 15 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-015-15
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 25 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-015-25
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 30 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-015-30
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 50 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-015-50
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.15 µm 60 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-015-60
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 15 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-025-15
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 25 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-025-25
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 30 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-025-30
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 50 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-025-50
MEGA-WAX MS 0.32 mm 0.25 µm 60 m 260 °C MS-WAX-032-025-60
You may also be interested in this/these product(s):
MEGA-WAX FAST
Add to Cart
MEGA-WAX
STANDARD
CUSTOM-DEDICATED
MEGA-DEX (CHIRAL PHASES)
FAST-GC
9